
2001 Summary of Significant Changes to
Mail-In Violations and Infractions Schedule

STATUTE NO. CHANGE

§ 14-21b(c)
Failure to display reflectorized
safety number plates

New

§ 53-344(c)
Purchase of or misrepresentation
of age to purchase tobacco by minor (1st offense)

New to schedule

§ 53-344(c)*
Purchase of or misrepresentation of age to
purchase tobacco by minor (subsequent offense)

New to schedule

§ 21a-79(b(1(B
Failure to provide item-by-item digital display of
price in electronic pricing system (1st offense)

New

§ 21a-79(b(1(B*
Failure to provide item-by-item digital display of
price in electronic pricing system
(subsequent offense)

New

§ 23-37
Refusal to assist fire warden

Increase in fine

§ 22a-250(a)
Littering

New violation;
previously an
infraction; increase
in fine

§ 53a-110d
Simple trespass of railroad property

Increase in fine

                                                               (Continued on reverse)



§ 26-102*
Violation of fish spawning areas and refuge
requirements

Increase in fine

§ 26-112*
Violation of sport fishing regulations

Increase in fine

§ 26-114*
Illegal fishing or taking of fish or bait in
inland district

Increase in fine

§ 26-118*
Unauthorized fishing in lake, pond or
reservoir

Increase in fine

§ 26-121
Unauthorized taking of tomcod or frost fish
in Saugatuck River

Increase in fine

§ 26-122
Unauthorized fishing through ice in
Cranberry Pond, Cream Hill Lake or Lake
Quonnipaug

Increase in fine

§ 26-134
Unauthorized obstructing of streams or
ponds

Increase in fine

§ 26-135
Improper construction/clearing of pond
weirs or nets

Increase in fine

§ 26-136
Violation of fishways requirements

Increase in fine

§ 26-137
Illegal fishing near fishways

Increase in fine
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